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CEIMUNYHA NH®OPMAIIUA 3A PETUCTPUPAHU 3APA3HU

3ABOJIABAHUA IO OBJIACTH

cexmuna : 43 (20.10.2025 r. - 26.10.2025 r.)
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AHTPAKC

BAKTEPUAJIHU MEHWUHI'MTU U MEHUMHTOEHIIE®AJIUTU

BAPHUIIEJIA

16

14

25

11

BUPYCHU MEHVHI'M'TU U MEHUHT OEHIE®AJIUTU

KPHUMCKA-KOHI'O XEMOPATMYHA TPECKA

BUPYCHU XEITATUTHU

T'ACTPOEHTEPUT, EHTEPOKOJIMT

38

10

JIEHTA

JU3EHTEPUA (IIUT'EJIO3A)

ENMMAEMWYEH ITAPOTUT

KAMITMJIOBAKTEPHO3A

KOKJIIOI

KOJIMEHTEPUTU (EIHEPUXMO3M)

KOPEMEH TU®/TTAPATU®D

KY-TPECKA

JIAMMCKA BOPEJIMO3A

JIEIITOCIIMPO3A

MEHHHI'OKOKOBA BOJIECT, MHBA3MBHA (MEHMHI'OKOKOB MEHUHI'UT U

CEIICHC)

MOPBUJIN

POTABUPYCEH I'ACTPOEHTEPUT

PYBEOIJIA

CAJIMOHEIJIO3A (canMoHeNI03eH eHTepHT)

CKAPJIATUHA

TETAHYC

KOPOHABUPYC (COVID-19)

11
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10

16

10
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CEIMHUYHA NTH®OPMAILIUA 3A PETUCTPUPAHU 3APA3ZHU

3ABOJIABAHUA IO OBJIACTH

ceqmuna : 43 (20.10.2025 r. - 26.10.2025 r.)
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AHTPAKC

BAKTEPUAJIHYM MEHUHI'MTU U MEHUHT OEHIEQAJIUTU

BAPHUIIEJIA

17
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49

10

14

BUPYCHU MEHVHI'M'TU U MEHUHT OEHIE®AJIUTU

KPHUMCKA-KOHI'O XEMOPATMYHA TPECKA

BUPYCHU XEIMTATUTU

T'ACTPOEHTEPUT, EHTEPOKOJIMT
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KOPEMEH TU®/TTAPATU®D

KY-TPECKA

JIAMMCKA BOPEJIMO3A

JIEIITOCIIMPO3A

MEHHHI'OKOKOBA BOJIECT, MHBA3MBHA (MEHMHI'OKOKOB MEHUHI'UT U

CEIICHC)

MOPBUMIJIN

POTABUPYCEH I'ACTPOEHTEPUT

PYBEOIJIA

CAJIMOHEIJIO3A (canMoHeNI03eH eHTepHT)

CKAPJIATUHA

10

TETAHYC

KOPOHABHPYC (COVID-19)
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P.Bouarapus
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